
Price List 

Wellness Packages: 
Puppy/Kitten Wellness Package: $100 
  Includes full series of boosters, deworming, 

  spay/neuter surgery at 4-5 months old, rabies, 

  Frontline flea control & more 

 

Dog Package: $40 
  Distemper/Parvo (DHPP)-$20 
  Heartworm Test-$15 

  Rabies-$10 

 
Cat Package: $30 
  Feline Vaccine Combo-$25 
  Rabies-$10 

Vaccines: 

Spay/Neuter Surgery: 

Puppy Vaccine (Distemper/Parvo Combo): 
$20 
  -Puppies need 2-4 vaccines 3-4 weeks apart 

 
Kitten Vaccine (Feline Vaccine Combo): 
$25 
  -Kittens need 2-4 vaccines 3-4 weeks apart 

Vaccinations and testing are available on the day of 

your pet’s surgery or walk-in Monday-Friday 10am-

2pm. 

Other Wellness Services: 
Heartworm Test: $15 

 
Microchip: $25 

 
Kennel Cough (Bordetella): $10 
 

Intestinal Parasite Screen (Fecal): $10 
 
Feline Leuk/FIV Test: $25 

 
Nail Trim: $10 

 
Lyme Vaccine: $20 

Cat Spay: $35 
+$10 if in heat or pregnant 

 
Cat Neuter: $25 
 
Dog Spay 

  under 50 lbs: $45 
  over 50 lbs: $65 
  +$10 if in heat or pregnant 

 
Dog Neuter 
  under 50 lbs: $45 
  over 50 lbs: $60 

The head cone and take home pain medication are 

important for your pet’s recovery and are included 

in the cost of surgery. 

Dogs not on heartworm prevention require a $10 

heartworm test. 

3238 Clay Avenue 

Waco, TX 76711 

 
254-776-7303 

www.animalbirthcontrol.org 

animalbirthcontrol@sbcglobal.net 

Mission: By providing affordable spay/neuter surgeries and wellness services, ABC Clinic promotes  

responsible, lifetime pet ownership and saves lives. 



Optional Brands of Heartworm and Flea Treatment sold at ABC Clinic: 

Oral Heartworm and Flea Control 

Pink 

Orange 

Green 

Blue 

Brown 

5-10 

11-20 

21-40 

41-60 

61-120 

Tablet lbs 

$18 

$18 

$18 

$18 

$18 

Single 6 mos 

$90 

$90 

$90 

$90 

$90 

Blue 

Green 

Brown 

Heartworm Prevention 

Chewable 

0-25 

26-50 

51-100 

$5 

$8 

$8 

$30 

$35 

$45 

$55 

$70 

$85 

12 mos 6 mos  Single 

Tropical Flea Control 

Green (for Cats) 

Orange 

Blue 

Purple 

Red 

 

0-22 

23-44 

45-88 

89-132 

$40 

$40 

$45 

$45 

$45 

$15 

$15 

$15 

$15 

$15 

 Single 

$75 

$75 

$80 

$80 

$85 

3 mos 
 6 mos 

1 FREE 

Oral Flea Control 

Pink 

Orange 

Teal 

Blue 

Tan 

5-10 

11-20 

21-40 

41-60 

61-120 

$15 

$15 

$15 

$15 

$15 

$75 

$75 

$75 

$80 

$80 

lbs  Single 6 mos 


