Price List

Mission: By providing affordable spay/neuter surgeries and wellness services, ABC Clinic promotes responsible, lifetime pet ownership and saves lives.

Wellness Packages:

Puppy/Kitten Wellness Package: \$100

Includes full series of boosters, deworming, spay/neuter surgery at 4-5 months old, rabies, Frontline flea control & more

Dog Package: \$40

Distemper/Parvo (DHPP)-**\$20** Heartworm Test-**\$15** Rabies-**\$10**

Cat Package: \$30

Feline Vaccine Combo-**\$25** Rabies-**\$10**



Spay/Neuter Surgery:

Cat Spay: \$35 +\$10 if in heat or pregnant

Cat Neuter: \$25

Dog Spay

under 50 lbs: **\$45** over 50 lbs: **\$65** +\$10 if in heat or pregnant

Dog Neuter

under 50 lbs: **\$45** over 50 lbs: **\$60**

Dogs not on heartworm prevention require a \$10 heartworm test.

The head cone and take home pain medication are important for your pet's recovery and are **included** in the cost of surgery.

3238 Clay Avenue Waco, TX 76711

254-776-7303 www.animalbirthcontrol.org animalbirthcontrol@sbcglobal.net

Vaccines:

Puppy Vaccine (Distemper/Parvo Combo):
\$20

-Puppies need 2-4 vaccines 3-4 weeks apart

Kitten Vaccine (Feline Vaccine Combo): **\$25**

-Kittens need 2-4 vaccines 3-4 weeks apart

Vaccinations and testing are available on the day of your pet's surgery or walk-in Monday-Friday 10am-2pm.



Other Wellness Services:

Heartworm Test: **\$15**

Microchip: \$25

Kennel Cough (Bordetella): \$10

Intestinal Parasite Screen (Fecal): **\$10**

Feline Leuk/FIV Test: **\$25**

Nail Trim: **\$10**

Lyme Vaccine: \$20



Optional Brands of Heartworm and Flea Treatment sold at ABC Clinic:



Oral Heartworm and Flea Control

Tablet	lbs	Single	6 mos
Pink	5-10	\$18	\$90
Orange	11-20	\$18	\$90
Green	21-40	\$18	\$90
Blue	41-60	\$18	\$90
Brown	61-120	\$18	\$90



Heartworm Prevention

Chewable		Single	6 mos	12 mos
Blue	0-25	\$5	\$30	\$55
Green	26-50	\$8	\$35	\$70
Brown	51-100	\$8	\$45	\$85

FRONTLINE*

Tropical Flea Co	ntrol	Single	3 mos	6 mos 1 FREE
Green (for Cats)		\$15	\$40	\$75
Orange	0-22	\$15	\$40	\$75
Blue	23-44	\$15	\$45	\$80
Purple	45-88	\$15	\$45	\$80
Red	89-132	\$15	\$45	\$85



Oral Flea Control

	lbs	Single	6 mos
Pink	5-10	\$15	\$75
Orange	11-20	\$15	\$75
Teal	21-40	\$15	\$75
Blue	41-60	\$15	\$80
Tan	61-120	\$15	\$80

